AOTrauma Masters Course—

Foot and Ankle Fracture Management with

Anatomical Specimens

September 2-4, 2022, Changhua, Taiwan

AOTrauma Masters Course—

Foot and Ankle Fracture Management with Anatomical Specimens

Day 1
Sept 2 (Friday), 2022
Time TRAUMA Duration Faculty
(mins)
09:20 | 09:30 |Registration 10
09:30 | 09:45 |Opening Address 15 | =
Module 1: Ankle + Pilon Fracture Moderator: BRimia
09:45 | 10:00 |Biomechanics of the Foot and Ankle 15 |BREF
10:00 | 10:15 |The difficult ankle fracture 15 |BEIHA
10:15 | 10:30 |Syndesmotic Instability - Acute and chronic management 15 BRI
10:30 | 10:45 |Deltoid Ligament Injury in Ankle Fractures 15 |BRME
10:45 | 11:00 |Pilon Fracture - Early and Definite Treatment 15 |ZEBW
11:00 | 11:20 |Tea Break 20
ELRR
11:20 | 12:20 |Case Discussion (Ankle + Pilon) 60 |EERE
PR =5 BE
12:20 | 13:20 |Lunch 60
Module 2: Talus + Calcaneus Moderator: ;TR
13:20 | 13:35 |Talar neck & Body Fractures e
13:35 | 13:50 |Peripheral Talar Fractures 15  |EkiRR
13:50 | 14:05 |Malunion/non-union/avascular necrosis of the talus 15 |=IEW
14:05 | 14:20 |Updates in the management of calcaneal fractures 15 ERM
14:20 | 14:35 |Complications of calcaneal fractures and management 15 LHRE
Sl
14:35 | 15:35 |Case Discussions (Talus + Calcaneus) 60 |EXIRZ
PR
Module 3: Midfoot + Forefoot Moderator: =g
15:35 | 15:50 |Chopart fractures and dislocations 15  |ZEBW
15:50 | 16:05 |Midfoot fractures and dislocations 15 |EkiRR
16:05 | 16:20 |Forefoot fractures 15 |BRWé
16:20 | 16:35 |Reconstruction of the mal-united midfoot/forefoot 15 =
16:35 | 16:55 |Tea Break 20
FRE
16:55 | 17:55 |Case Discussions (Chopart, mid/forefoot) 60 |BmMA
BREF




Day 2

Sept 3 (Saturday), 2022
Time RECONSTRUCTION Duration Faculty
(mins)
Module 4: Deformity Moderator: 18
09:00 | 09:15 |Common Pediatric Foot Pathologies 15 |ExR#E
09:15 | 09:30 |Adult Acquired Flatfoot deformity - Pathogenesis, diagnosis, classification 15 | FiEH
09:30 | 09:45 |Adult Acquired Flatfoot deformity - Treatment options and decision making 15 LB
09:45 | 10:00 |Tendon transfers in the foot and ankle 15 |BLCHE
10:00 | 10:15 [Pes cavus varus, assessment and treatment principles 15 [
10:15 | 10:35 |Tea Break 20
Fiam
10:35 | 11:35 |Case discussions (deformity correction) 60 |EBW
SR5%ET
Module 5: Ankle + Hindfoot Moderator: BEt&E
11:35 | 11:50 |Joint sparing reconstruction of ankle osteoarthritis 15 [ IRRE
11:50 | 12:05 |Ankle arthroplasty - is it suitable for everyone? 15 |B(CHE
12:05 | 12:20 |Arthrodesis in ankle osteoarthritis 15 |BRE
12:20 | 12:35 |The Charcot foot 15 |EBW
12:35 | 13:35 |Lunch Break 60
Module 6: Forefoot Moderator: ;LIEE
13:35 | 13:50 |Current Philosophy in the management of hallux valgus 15  |BEH%E
13:50 | 14:05 |Metatarsalgia, Claw/hammer toes 15 |BR%E
14:05 | 14:20 |Complications of Hallux valgus surgery 15 |BIKE
STRRE
14:20 | 15:20 |Case discussions - Hindfoot OA + Forefoot 60 |BREkE
BR1I_2R
15:20 | 15:40 |Tea Break 20
15:40 | 16:40 |Closing remarks + collection of certificates 60
Day 3
Sept 4 (Sunday), 2022
Time Anatomical Dissection Durgtlon Faculty
(mins)
08:00 | 08:15 |Change clothes 15
08:15 | 08:45 |Sinus tarsi approach for calcaneal fracture 30 |BEmE
08:45 | 09:15 |Sustentacular approach for calcaneal fracture 30 |BEmE
09:15 | 09:45 |Approach to the navicular/cuboid fracture 30 |EFiRA
09:45 | 10:15 |Anteromedial and anterolateral approach to the talus 30 |Er=Em
10:15 |10:35 |Tea Break 20
; =
1035 |11:35 Anterolgteral, posterolateral, and posteromedial approach to the 60 REF
ankle/pilon fracture
11:35 | 11:50 |Medial malleolus osteotomy approach 15 |REF
11:50 | 12:20 |Approach to Haglund deformity 30 |#EBW
12:20 [13:20 |Lunch 60
13:20 | 13:50 |Approach to the Lisfranc joints 30 |BE%E
13:50 | 14:35 |Distal and proximal metatarsal osteotomy for hallux valgus 45 BlaE
14:35 | 15:05 |Weil osteotomy 30 |ARE
15:05 | 16:20 ;’;)t;so-;;l]c))-Calcaneal arthrodesis (anterolateral approach/transfibular 75 PRomA




